

S. No.30
Regular

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M) No. 399/2021

Ghulam Mohammad Nowshari and Ors.

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Lone Altaf, Advocate

Vs.

Nazir Ahmad Malik and Anr.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Nazir Ahmad Malik and Anr.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

26.09.2022

Record has not been received. Fresh reminder be sent to the Trial Court to submit the report.

List on 07.11.2022.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

26.09.2022

Aadil