

S. No. 15
Regular List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR
CRM(M) 399/2021

Ghulam Mohammad Nowshari & Ors.

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr Parvaiz Ahmad, Advocate.

Vs.

Nazir Ahmad Malik & Anr.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr Sajad Ashraf, GA.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MA CHOWDHARY, JUDGE

ORDER

07.11.2022

As per Registry note, the requisite record has not been received from the Court below.

Registry shall summon the xerox copy thereof, before next date of hearing.

List on **15.12.2022.**

(MA CHOWDHARY)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
07.11.2022
Hilal Ahmad