

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M) No. 399/2021

Ghulam Mohammad Nowshari
& Ors.

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: None

V/s

Nazir Ahmad Malik & Anr.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Younis Hafiz, GA

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
14.08.2023

Await appearance of learned counsel for the petitioners.

Adjourned.

List on 16th October 2023.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
14.08.2023
"S.Nuzhat"