

S. No. 27
Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M) no. 399/2021

Ghulam Mohammad Nowshari and others

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs.

Nazir Ahmad Malik and another

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Sajad Ashraf, GA for R-2

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER
13.12.2023

Status report stands filed.

Await appearance of counsel for the petitioners. Adjourned.

List on 20.03.2024.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
13.12.2023
"Imtiyaz"