

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CrlM No. 197/2024 in CRM(M) No. 399/2021

Ghulam Mohammad Nowshari and Ors. ...Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

Vs.

Nazir Ahmad Malik and Anr. ...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Sajad Ashraf, GA.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE

ORDER

01.03.2024

List this application with the main case on 20.03.2024 on which date this application would be considered.

(RAHUL BHARTI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

01.03.2024

Ishaq