

S. No. 53
Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M) no. 399/2021

Ghulam Mohamamd Nowshari and others

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Pervaiz Ahmad, Advocate

Vs.

Nazir Ahmad Malik and another

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Sajad Ashraf, GA

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
20.03.2024

Objections have been filed. Copy whereof has been provided to learned counsel for the petitioners in the open Court.

As requested, list for consideration on 26.04.2024.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
20.03.2024
"Imtiyaz"