

S. No. 28
Regular

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M) 399/2021

GHULAM MOHAMMAD NOWSHARI AND ORS

...Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs.

NAZIR AHMAD MALIK AND ANR

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Satinder Sing Kala, AAG.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER
13.12.2024

Status report stands filed by the respondents.

Await appearance of learned counsel for the petitioner.

List on 28.02.2025.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
13.12.2024
Adil