

S.No. 25
Regular List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M) 399/2021

GHULAM MOHAMMAD NOWSHARI AND ORS. ...Petitioner/ Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Parvaiz Ahmad, Advocate

V/s

NAZIR AHMAD MALIK AND ANR. ...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE.

ORDER
28.02.2025

Status report has been filed by the respondents.

Learned counsel for the respondents shall furnish a copy of the status report to the learned counsel for the petitioners during the course of this week.

List on 25th March 2025.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
28.02.2025
"S.Nuzhat"