

18
Regular

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M) 399/2021

GHULAM MOHAMMAD NOWSHARI AND ORS. Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

V/s
NAZIR AHMAD MALIK AND ANR. Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Maha Majeed, Adv.
vice Mr. Mohsin Qadiri, Sr. AAG

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge

ORDER
06.07.2026

Await appearance of the petitioners.

Case diary be produced by respondent No. 2 on next date of hearing.

List on 17.08.2026.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR
06.07.2026
Aasif